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
B BY APPOINTMENT (13  Palms - Mar Vista Single Family |
P2  Tos Feliz Income] 16164772 25 3738 S BARRINGTON AVE NEW $2,095000 3+3  p.152
16-157658 2054 DRACENA DR rev 3,820,000 Unifs  p.190  16-164772 25 W3738 S BARRINGTON AVE NEW $2,095,000 3+3  p.190
16-157656 1422 TALMADGE ST rev. $1,980,000 Units  p1%0 [[4  Sanfa Monica Condo / Coop]
SBT6707806MR 14 328 PACIFIC ST #2 rev $1,499,000 3+3 *
16-155462 25 1329 HARVARD ST #6 rev $784,000  3+2 *
16-137526 25 1040 4TH ST #101 rev $559,000  1+1 #
l SATURDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY [i5  Pacific Palisades Single Family ]
- . *
4 Sanfa Monlca SonaaTcoon] " 161086 25 866 MUSKINGUM AVE eV $6,895,000 5+7
SB16707808MR 14 328 PACIFIC ST#2 rev $1,499,000 3+3 * |30 Hollywood Hills Easf Single Family|
16-155462 25 1329 HARVARD ST #6 rev $784000  3+2 * 25 6464 ODIN ST NEW $1479,000 3+3  p.1%0
= -146082 : 995, + #
7 Beverly Cenfer-Miracle Mile Tooea] 141 15 2103 ALCYONA DR rev $1,995000 5+6
16-156988 124 938 S ORANGE GROVE AVE #102 rev  $4,500 3+3 * [32_ Malibu Beach Single Family |
Bz TosFelz e T 25 26050 PACIFIC COASTHWY _ tev  $8.790,000 6+5 *
16-157658 24 2054 DRACENA DR NEW $3,820,000 % 16-143182 2-5 ”770 PAC'HC COAST HWY #Q rev $3,250,000 3+4 *
[B7 _Mefropolifan Soufh Single Farmily | |1311" i Malibu S S 3!;93/6 Fomﬂ:l
16-164040 10-1 11855 STANFORD AVE NEW $340,000 2+ # 16-15883 15 399,
@ Park Hills Heights Single Family] 137 Mefropolitan South Single Family |
TRy ™ 2557 ARLINGTON AVE NEW §425.000  2+2 +  16-164040 112 11855 STANFORD AVE NEW $340,000  2+1 *
63 Woodland Hills | [41___Park Hills Heights Single Fomil);|
TR 75 ®20111 RUSTON D v ST150,000 4+3 + 16-162822 673C3 14 4549 DON DIEGO DR NEW $899,000  4+3
244  Redondo Beach Condo / Coop| 69 ___Panorama City Condo / Co-op
16151556 24 120 THE VILLAGE #307 NEW $669,000  1+2 ® 16157272 25 9139 TOBIAS AVE #A rev. 5410000  3+3 ¥
@42 Arcadia Single Farmiy] [72___Sherman Gaks Single Family |
50702 o 3151 DE ANZA PL ev $T888.000 4+ +  16-108364 25 14101 CHANDLER BLVD NEW $1,595,000 5+6 *
|73 Studio City Single Family |
16-160872 25 4456 MORELLA AVE rev. $1,995000 3+ ¥
[244 Redondo Beach Condo / Co-op|
16-151556 14 120 THE VILLAGE #307 NEW $669,000  1+2 *
[321  Rancho Mirage Condo / Co-op|
16-161310 25 “W42379 RANCHO LAS PALMAS DR #30 NEW $195,000  1+2 *
442 Arcadia Single Family |
16-150702 25 1131 DE ANZA PL rev 91,888,000 4+6 *

[442  Arcadia

Condo / Co-op

16-162510 25 919 FAIRVIEW AVE #B

NEW $850,000  3+4 *
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LARGE 2 BEDS UPDATED CONDO
APPROX 1983 S.F.

ALID AHANLIN3O — dAOOMLSIM

1820 BENECIA AVE #105
Large 2BR 2BA approx 983 sq ft. Stunning Front Corner Unit with Open floor plan. Newer

Bamboo Hardwood floors in Unit. Recessed Lighting throughout. Eat-in Cook's Kitchen with
Generous Pantry & newer Cabinets. Granite Counters. Large Master Bedroom with His and
Hers Walk-in Closets. Master Bath with Roman Soaking Tub, Separate Rain Shower and Dual
Sinks. Large Second Bed and Marble/Travertine Baths. Fireplace and Laundry in unit. Central
Air and Heat.

STEVEN SPREAFICO

323-688-2175 coLbweLLu
BANKER O

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate

Steve N DO h e I’]y@m e.com LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property

provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy
WWW. DO H E N Y I_l FESTYL ES com of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

www.CaliforniaMoves.com




144 | TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2016 THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2016 | 145

AREA

LUXURIOUS 3 BDRM, 3 BATH, 2,355 5
SQ.FT. UNIT IN THE WESTHOLME

ALID AHANLIN3O — dAOOMLSIM
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